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Nava Racing E Alberto ORDORNEZ A Lancer Evo IX 10 XT 19 Asll 02:18.517 98
EDA Competicién E Jesus CHAO A Lancer Evo VIII 10N 19 As3 02:18.654 00:00.137 00:00.137 98
Motor Club del Eo E José Luis ALONSO A Lancer Evo VIII 20 XT 2°Asll 02:19.739 00:01.222 00:01.085 97
Nava Racing i Daniel MONTES ’,1\ AX Sport 10 A2 10 Asl12 02:22.863 00:04.346 00:03.124 95
Club Automdévil Siero i Juan José SANCHEZ @ Escort MK II 10H 10 As2 02:22.866 00:04.349 00:00.003 95
AMP Classic Team i Isaac MORO \:ﬁ Clio Sport 20 A2 10 Asl13 02:24.756 00:06.239 00:01.890 94
EDA Competicién i Aldo DE ALBERTO % Cordoba WRC 10A 10 As6 02:27.259 00:08.742 00:02.503 92
Club Automévil Siero A 0ovid MARTINEZ 5 feonsupercopa MK 3045 20 As13 02:27.443 00:08.926 00:00.184 92
Cornellana Cléasicos E Jonathan ALVAREZ @ 325 E36 10X 19 As10 02:27.501 00:08.984 00:00.058 92
‘C’i'r']f Naviego B Luis FERNANDEZ % 5GT Turbo 30XT 10 As9 02:28.388 00:09.871 00:00.887 92
peticion
Club Automévil Siero i Roberto FERRERO 0 325i 20X 20 As10 02:29.189 00:10.672 00:00.801 91
AMP Classic Team E Francisco Javier SANZ @ Escort RS 1600 20H 20 As2 02:29.632 00:11.115 00:00.443 91
Escuderia Avilesina E Fernando CASTAEDO \:ﬁ Clio Sport 20N 39 As2 02:30.166 00:11.649 00:00.534 91
EDA Competicién i Hugo FERNANDEZ 0 M3 10 SA 20 As6 02:30.975 00:12.458 00:00.809 90
ARJ Motorsport i Israel ALVAREZ E 106 S16 30 X 10 As8 02:31.095 00:12.578 00:00.120 90
Mallacina Sport i Gabino FERNANDEZ \5 11 Turbo 40 XT 20 As9 02:31.378 00:12.861 00:00.283 90
Club Automavil Siero i Héctor CARBAJAL ’,1\ AX GT 20SA 10 As4 02:31.442 00:12.925 00:00.064 90
Tineo Auto Club E Eugenio PELAEZ A Lancer Evo X 19N+ 19 As7 02:31.808 00:13.291 00:00.366 90
Escuderia Avilesina E Ignacio CIMADEVILLA 0 325i 40 X 309 Asl10 02:32.245 00:13.728 00:00.437 89
Boal Competicion E Angel Manuel ALVAREZ E 106 S16 20A 20 As4 02:34.175 00:15.658 00:01.930 88
Pravia Autocompeticion E Eva SUAREZ @ Escort MK II 3°H 40 As2 02:34.584 00:16.067 00:00.409 88
Club Automévil Siero i Gabino EXPOSITO ’,1\ AX Sport 4°H 50 As2 02:35.445 00:16.928 00:00.861 88
Norte Sueve Motor Sport E Alejandro MARTINEZ \:ﬁ Clio Sport 50 X 30 As9 02:36.394 00:17.877 00:00.949 87
Cornellana Clésicos E Sergio ALONSO E 309 GTi 16v 60 X 40 As9 02:36.855 00:18.338 00:00.461 87
Orbayu Competicion i Boris CRESPO E 106 Kit Car 10 AKC 20 As3 02:37.338 00:18.821 00:00.483 86
Nava Racing E Alvaro GARCIA E 106 20 AKC 39 As3 02:37.670 00:19.153 00:00.332 86
Club Automévil Siero E Javier Antonio DIAZ ;,’:: Saxo VTS 3°A  3°As4 02:37.823 00:19.306 00:00.153 86
Norte Sueve Motor Sport i Daniel SANCHEZ E 106 Kit Car 30 AKC 40 As3 02:38.139 00:19.622 00:00.316 86
Club Automévil Siero | ﬁqogﬁé’?\"gg;“’ Kadett 3°SA 10 As5 02:38.579 00:20.062 00:00.440 86
Nava Racing i Jaime MARTINEZ ’,1\ Saxo 40 A 40 As4 02:38.963 00:20.446 00:00.384 86
Boal Competicion i Mario MENDEZ E 106 40 AKC 50 As3 02:39.149 00:20.632 00:00.186 85
ARJ Motorsport E Héctor BEDIA E 106 S16 50 A 59 As4 02:40.084 00:21.567 00:00.935 85
Norte Sueve Motor Sport E Ramén ANDRES E 206 XS 6° A 60 As4 02:40.321 00:21.804 00:00.237 85
Nava Racing E Vicente MARTINEZ ’,1\ AX 70X 29 As8 02:40.821 00:22.304 00:00.500 85
Nava Racing E Jaime MONTES i Rallye 50H 60 As2 02:41.222 00:22.705 00:00.401 84
Carbayin Motor Club i Rubén GUTIERREZ 0 M3 E36 80X 49 As10 02:43.189 00:24.672 00:01.967 83
Langreo Motor Club i Daniel SANCHEZ E 205 90 X 30 As8 02:45.210 00:26.693 00:02.021 82
Gaitero Competicion i Daniel CRESPO E 106 S16 7°A  7°As4 02:47.319 00:28.802 00:02.109 81
Laciana Motor i Carlos FERNANDEZ 0 325i E30 100 X 59 As10 02:47.512 00:28.995 00:00.193 81
Escuderia Causa i Luis Angel CERNUDA E 106 XSi 110X 40 As8 02:50.279 00:31.762 00:02.767 80
La Felguera Motor Club i Sergio MARTINEZ ’,1\ Saxo VTS 80 A 89As4 02:50.342 00:31.825 00:00.063 80
Nava Racing i Juan MONTEQUIN ;,’:: AX GT 120X 50 As8 02:50.916 00:32.399 00:00.574 80
Langreo Motor Club E José Luis PICO E 309 GTi 40 SA 20 As5 02:51.186 00:32.669 00:00.270 79
ARJ Motorsport E Alberto CADENAS 0 325i 130X 69 Asl10 02:51.201 00:32.684 00:00.015 79
Nalén Auto Sport E Mario VIDAL 0 325i E36 50 SA 39 As6 02:51.312 00:32.795 00:00.111 79
Langreo Motor Club E Jonathan GAZQUEZ ’,1\ c2 90 A 99 As4 02:52.312 00:33.795 00:01.000 79
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Valle Naviego
Competicion

Turén Arréss

Nalén Auto Sport
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
AMP Classic Team
Gaitero Competicion
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
La Felguera Motor Club
Master Competicion

Turén Arrdss

Valle Naviego
Competicion

Gaitero Competicion
Gaitero Competicion
Escuderia Fitu Norte

Club Automdévil Siero

Turdn Arrass

EDA Competicion

AMP Classic Team
Club Automévil Siero
Carbayin Motor Club
Nava Racing

ARJ Motorsport

Turén Arrass

Nava Racing

La Felguera Motor Club
La Felguera Motor Club

Turdn Arrass

Noé PRIETO
Alberto MURNIZ
Alberto MATEQS
Daniel LLERA
Alejandro CASTRO

Rodrigo NAREDO

José Manuel
FERNANDEZ

Roberto RODRIGUEZ
Daniel RODRIGUEZ
Alberto FERNANDEZ
Jairo SUAREZ
Ignacio GARCIA

José Luis ALVAREZ
Santos PEREZ

Eloy Roberto GARCIA

Javier MARTINEZ

Amadeo LOPEZ
Antonio CORUJO
David MARTINEZ
Alejandro SUAREZ
Benjamin SANCHEZ
Benigno GARCIA
Julio RODRIGUEZ
Marcos MARZOA

Ignacio José DIEZ

Ignacio PEREZ

¢

»

S

crereeefye

Francisco Javier CASTRO

AX 140 X
Fiesta F2000 150 X
Saxo VTS 100 A
Fiesta XR2i 160 X
Saxo 110 A
Clio F2000 170 X
325i E30 180 X
AX GT 10 SN
) Escort RS Cosworth 59 XT

M3 E30 190 X
E36 200 X
325i E30 210 X
Corsa 220 X
323i E30 230 X
Kadett GSi 16v 240 X
325 E36 250 X

| 5GT Turbo

Ed 206 Turbo 16

O 325

&) 325iE36

Eq 205

o Kadett

E 106 Rallye

A AXGT

Ed 206xs

72 C2GT16v

Ed 205 ralye

60 As8

50 As9

10° As4

7° As8

110 As4

60 As9

70 Asl10

10 Asl

30 As11

80 Asl10

90 As10

100
As10

7° As9

110
As10

80 As9

120
As10
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02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

XT

SA

:23.610

53.324

53.389

53.491

53.579

54.040

54.133

54.143

55.179

56.165

56.569

56.647

02.213

02.742

04.636

08.069

As9

As10

As10

As9

As9

As8

As8

As4

As4

As4

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

34.807 00:01.012

34.872 00:00.065

34.974 00:00.102

35.062 00:00.088

35.523 00:00.461

35.616 00:00.093

35.626 00:00.010

36.662 00:01.036

37.648 00:00.986

38.052 00:00.404

38.130 00:00.078

43.696 00:05.566

44.225 00:00.529

46.119 00:01.894

49.552 00:03.433

05.093 00:15.541

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

No toma salida

Salida de carretera

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

Salida de carretera
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